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SGBD-M361H050008

Speaker

Electrical Specifications

Rated Power

Max Power

Impedance * 15 % at 1KHz
Sound Output

R. Frequency * 20 %
Response Frequency {0 to
Operating Temperature

Weight

120

110

100

90

80

TO

(W) 0.5
(W) 0.8
(Q) 8
(dB) 90+3
(Hz) 500
(Hz) 10K
(°C) -20~+55
(g) 8.6
[dB/20u Pa]
20 500 1k Ak 4k sk 16k

[Hz]

GieBerallee 21
D - 47877 Wilich  Fax +49 (0)2154 - 8125 22

Dimensions

Bottom View

Side View

Tel. +49 (0)2154 - 81250
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all dimensions are in mm

All product data is based exclusively on information supplied by our manufacturer. No technical properties are warranted without

specific agreement from N&H Technology in writing. Technical properties are subject to change without notice



